
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

25

11

4

8

24

15

5

26

20

19

17

12

Name

Diogo Giraldes

Domingos Coragem

Luis Amaral

Jose Vasconcelos

Francisco Sousa

Jose Feliciano

Paulo Pires

Carlos Gonçalves

Octavio Rodrigues

Antonio Oliveira

Luis Mendes

Octavio Teixeira

Best Tm

49.631

49.925

50.053

50.091

50.203

50.308

50.409

50.511

50.611

50.617

50.737

51.301

Diff

-

+0.294

+0.422

+0.460

+0.572

+0.677

+0.778

+0.880

+0.980

+0.986

+1.106

+1.670

Gap

-

+0.294

+0.128

+0.038

+0.112

+0.105

+0.101

+0.102

+0.100

+0.006

+0.120

+0.564

In Lap

17

17

17

16

15

14

17

13

14

16

15

17

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

16

17

15

17

16

17

17

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeSindicato dos Bancarios

Final

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

17-10-2015 17:01

Printed: 17-10-2015 18:23:25

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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